
UPUPUPUPUPUP

UPUP

UP UP

UP UP

UP UP

UP UP

UP UP

UP

D

08 0507 06 04 03 02 01

B

0910111213

A

C

254570507050251325137050705025132513705070502545

E4-00-01

55 m²

AT5B
3b5p AR E4-00-02

55 m²

AT5B
3b5p AR E4-00-03

55 m²

AT5B
3b5p AR E4-00-04

55 m²

AT5B
3b5p AR

E4-00-05

55 m²

AT5B
3b5p AR

E4-00-06

55 m²

AT5B
3b5p AR

WC 1
WC 1

WC 1
WC 1

WC 1
WC 1

6650

3
1
7
0

1
5
2
5

2125 1550

3
8
0
0

3800

6650

3
1
7
0

21251550

1
5
2
5

3
8
0
0

3800

15501550

6650

3
1
7
0

2125 1550

3
8
0
0

3800

3
8
0
0

1
5
2
5

1
5
2
5

3
1
7
0

6650

21251550

3
8
0
0

1
5
2
5

3
1
7
0

2125 1550 1550 2125

6650 6650

3
1
7
0

1
5
2
5

3800 3800

3
8
0
0

3800

1
3
2
5

2725

1050

1
3
2
5

2725

1050

1
3
2
5

2725

1050 1050

1
3
2
5

2725

1
3
2
5

2725

1050

1
3
2
5

2725

1050

Refuse StoreRefuse StoreRefuse StoreRefuse Store Refuse Store Refuse Store

Plot E - Block 1

Plot E - Block 3

6
4
9
5

7
5
0

2
0
0
0

EXL +58.275 m 

FFL +58.275 m FFL +58.275 m 

EXL +58.275 m 

FFL +58.275 m FFL +58.275 m 
FFL +58.275 m FFL +58.275 m 

EXL +58.275 m 

Kitchen / Dining

19.65 m²

Kitchen / Dining

19.65 m²

Store 3

3.24 m²

Living Room

14.44 m²

Store 1

1.12 m²

Store 1

1.12 m²

Store 3

3.24 m²

Living Room

14.44 m²

Garden

10.55 m²

Garden

10.55 m²

Store 4

2.14 m²

Store 4

2.14 m² Garden

10.55 m²

Living Room

14.44 m²

Store 3

3.24 m²

Kitchen / Dining

19.65 m²

Store 2

1.16 m²

Store 1

1.12 m²

Kitchen / Dining

19.65 m²

Store 3

3.24 m²

Living Room

14.44 m²

Store 1

1.12 m²

Store 2

1.16 m²

Garden

10.55 m²

Store 4

2.14 m²

Store 4

2.14 m²

Living Room

14.44 m²

Store 3

3.24 m²

Kitchen / Dining

19.65 m²

Store 2

1.16 m²

Store 1

1.12 m²

Store 1

1.12 m²

Kitchen / Dining

19.65 m²

Living Room

14.44 m²

Store 3

3.24 m²

Garden

10.55 m²

Garden

10.55 m²

Store 4

2.14 m²

Store 4

2.14 m²

EXL +58.275 m EXL +58.275 m 

EXL +58.275 m EXL +58.275 m EXL +58.275 m EXL +58.275 m EXL +58.275 m 

EXL +58.275 m 

EXL +58.275 m EXL +58.275 m EXL +58.275 m EXL +58.275 m EXL +58.275 m EXL +58.275 m 

E4-00-07

13 m²

AT2C
Circulation

E4-00-08

13 m²

AT2C
Circulation

E4-00-09

13 m²

AT2C
Circulation

E4-00-10

13 m²

AT2C
Circulation

E4-00-11

13 m²

AT2C
Circulation

E4-00-12

13 m²

AT2C
Circulation

DD

08

0507 06 04 03

02 01

BB

0910111213

AA

CC

254570507050251325137050705025132513705070502545

E4-00-01

49 m²

AT5B
3b5p AR E4-00-02

49 m²

AT5B
3b5p AR E4-00-03

49 m²

AT5B
3b5p AR

E4-00-04

49 m²

AT5B
3b5p AR

E4-00-05

49 m²

AT5B
3b5p AR

E4-00-06

49 m²

AT5B
3b5p AR

WC 2

5.37 m²

Ensuite

3 m²

MEP

MEP

MEP

MEP

WC 2

5.37 m²

Ensuite

3 m² WC 2

5.37 m²

Ensuite

3 m²

MEP

MEP

MEP

MEP

WC 2

5.37 m²

Ensuite

3 m²
WC 2

5.37 m²

Ensuite

MEP

MEP

MEP

MEP

WC 2

5.37 m²

Ensuite

2
8
0
0

2
0
0
0

3800

3
6
9
5

2800

2
1
7
0

3000

3000

1
7
0
0

1500

3000

1
7
0
0

3800

2
8
0
0

2
0
0
0

3
6
9
5

28003000

2
1
7
0

2800 3000 3000 2800 2800 3000 3000 2800

3800 3800
3
6
9
5

2
0
0
0

2
8
0
0

1500 1500

1
7
0
0

3000 3000

1
7
0
0

2
1
7
0

2
1
7
0

3
6
9
5

2
0
0
0

1500

2
8
0
0

3
6
9
5

2
0
0
0

2
8
0
0

3800

1500

2
1
7
0

2
1
7
0

3000

1
7
0
0

3000

1
7
0
0

2
8
0
0

2
0
0
0

3
6
9
5

1500

925925925925925925

6
4
9
5

7
5
0

2
0
0
0

FFL +61.425 m

FFL +61.425 mFFL +61.425 m
FFL +61.425 mFFL +61.425 mFFL +61.425 mFFL +61.425 m

Double Bedroom

11.38 m²
Store 5

0.78 m²

Single Bedroom

7.07 m²

Master Bedroom

13.56 m²

Store 6

0.62 m²

Single Bedroom

7.07 m² Double Bedroom

11.38 m²
Store 5

0.78 m²

Store 6

0.62 m²

Master Bedroom

13.56 m²

Double Bedroom

11.38 m²

Store 5

0.78 m²

Single Bedroom

7.07 m²

Store 6

0.62 m²

Master Bedroom

13.56 m²

Single Bedroom

7.07 m² Store 5

0.78 m²

Double Bedroom

11.38 m²

Store 6

0.62 m²

Master Bedroom

13.56 m²

Double Bedroom

11.38 m² Store 5

0.78 m²

Store 6

0.62 m²

Master Bedroom

13.56 m²

Single Bedroom

7.07 m²
Store 5

0.78 m²

Double Bedroom

11.38 m²

Store 6

0.62 m²

Master Bedroom

13.56 m²

Single Bedroom

7.07 m²Plot E - Block 1

Plot E - Block 3

E4-01-07

13 m²

AT2C
Circulation

E4-01-08

13 m²

AT2C
Circulation

E4-01-09

13 m²

AT2C
Circulation

E4-01-10

13 m²

AT2C
Circulation

E4-01-11

13 m²

AT2C
Circulation

E4-01-12

13 m²

AT2C
Circulation

Balcony

3.22 m²

Balcony

3.25 m²
Balcony

3.25 m²

Balcony

3.25 m²

Balcony

3.24 m²

Balcony

3.22 m²

Project:

Client:

Location

Title:

Current Revision Issue Date:

Scale:

Drawing Number:

Notes

Do not scale drawings. All dimensions should be 
checked on site. Errors to be reported to architect. To 
be read in conjunction with all relevant architects 
services and engineers drawings.

Contractors, sub-contractors and suppliers must 
verify any critical dimensions on site prior to 
fabrication of any building element. Any discrepancies 
are to be reported o the architect.

This drawing should be read in conjunction with all 
relevant specifications, engineers nd specialists 
consultants information. Any discrepancies must be 
reported prior to installation.

Metropolitan Workshop
Tower 2, Fumbally Lane
Dublin 
D08 N2N8
00 353 (0)1 531 4889
www.metwork.ie

RevisionProject SuitabilityOriginator Volume Level Type Role Reference

Revision Date Description Issued Checked

MW BIM Suitability Codes: A1, A2, An, etc. – Approved and accepted as Stage Complete, B1, B2, Bn, etc. – Partially signed-off, CR – As Construction Record documentation, S0 - Initial status or WIP, S1 - Suitable for Coordination, S2 - Suitable for Information, S3 - Suitable for Review & Comment, S4 - Suitable for Stage Approval, S6 – Suitable for PIM Authorisation (Information Exchanges 1-3), S7 – Suitable for AIM Authorisation (Information Exchange 6)

13.04.2022

1 : 100 @ A1

111510 S42015 ADRE4MET XX

Clonburris Phase One

Clonburris Co.Dublin

Block E4 Ground and First Floor Plan

SDCC

PLANNING

P2

1 : 100

Block E4 - Ground Floor Plan

1 : 100

Block E4 - First Floor Plan

Plot F

Plot E

Plot D

Plot C

Plot B

Plot A

Linear Park

Community
Green

SITE KEY PLAN - nts

N

P1 15.03.2022 Issued for Pre-Part 8 Planning Application OB SC

P2 13.04.2022 Issued for Part 8 Planning Application SC

N


	Sheets
	111510 - Block E4 Ground and First Floor Plan


